
Nordic Walking Agonistico Federale
Bosisio Parini

Gara Femminile
Data 18/03/2018

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz Giri

4 SUPERCHI VALENTINA F SF45 LA PIAVE NORDIC 0:37:01 7:2411 0:37:01ITA 5
23 COLOMBO LAURA F SF50 TEAM TRIANGOLO +30:37:04 7:2412 0:37:04ITA 5
20 VICENZI PAOLA F SF50 NORDIC WALKING LIVE +450:37:46 7:3323 0:37:46ITA 5
22 GRUFI CRISTINA F SF45 NW VALLI DELLA MARCA +1:010:38:01 7:3624 0:38:01ITA 5
24 CROSINA DANIELA F SF60 TEAM TRIANGOLO +1:130:38:14 7:3815 0:38:14ITA 5
16 FRIZZIERO GUENDALINA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING ITALY +2:080:39:09 7:4936 0:39:09ITA 5
6 BOLLINI GAIA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING +2:480:39:48 7:5747 0:39:48ITA 5
30 LONGO LIVIA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING +3:020:40:03 8:0058 0:40:03ITA 5
2 TONON VENERANDA F SF60 ANNIMA NW +3:040:40:04 8:0029 0:40:04ITA 5
13 ARCA ROBERTA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING ITALY +3:350:40:35 8:06610 0:40:35ITA 5
26 MENZIO OTTAVIA F SF55 WALKING CENTER ITALIA +3:410:40:41 8:08111 0:40:41ITA 5
10 GILLARDI LISA F SF40 NORDIC WALKING +3:410:40:42 8:08112 0:40:42ITA 5
21 RAGAZZO MARIA

GIOVANNA
F SF55 NORDIC WALKING +3:430:40:44 8:08213 0:40:44ITA 5

27 PIETROMARCHI FLAVIA F SF55 WALKING CENTER ITALIA +3:470:40:47 8:09314 0:40:47ITA 5
12 SCOTTON MARIANNA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING +4:060:41:07 8:13715 0:41:07ITA 5
28 VALERIANI FEDERICA F SF40 WALKING CENTER ITALIA +4:480:41:49 8:21216 0:41:49ITA 5
9 DE NARDIN SARA F SF35 NORDIC WALKING +5:450:42:45 8:32117 0:42:45ITA 5
8 CARDILLO PICCOLINO

STEFANIA
F SF NORDIC WALKING +5:480:42:49 8:33118 0:42:49ITA 5

29 VITTORINI PATRIZIA F SF40 WALKING CENTER ITALIA +5:570:42:58 8:35319 0:42:58ITA 5
19 MARTELLI MORENA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING LIVE +6:170:43:17 8:39820 0:43:17ITA 5
11 PERFETTI GRAZIELLA F SF55 NORDIC WALKING +6:490:43:49 8:45421 0:43:49ITA 5
25 ELVIRI PAOLA F SF55 WALKING CENTER ITALIA +8:140:45:14 9:02522 0:45:14ITA 5
7 BONTORIN ANGELA F SF50 NORDIC WALKING +8:340:45:35 9:06323 0:45:35ITA 5
5 BONIN ROSITA F SF50 LIBERTAS NORDIC +8:500:45:51 9:10424 0:45:51ITA 5
14 BORSO DONATELLA F SF60 NORDIC WALKING ITALY +8:590:46:00 9:11325 0:46:00ITA 5
3 GABRIELLI MANUELA F SF50 ATLETICA FOLLONICA +9:570:46:57 9:23526 0:46:57ITA 5
15 BOSCOLO ANTONIETTA F SF65 NORDIC WALKING ITALY +10:300:47:30 9:30127 0:47:30ITA 5
18 ABRIANELLO GIANCARLA F SF40 NORDIC WALKING LIVE +11:490:48:49 9:45428 0:48:49ITA 5
17 PERICO ENRICA F SF40 NORDIC WALKINGDSQ ITA
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Nordic Walking Agonistico Federale
Bosisio Parini

Gara Femminile
Data 18/03/2018

Categoria SF
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

8 CARDILLO PICCOLINO
STEFANIA

F SF NORDIC WALKING BASSANO 0:42:49118 0:42:49ITA
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Nordic Walking Agonistico Federale
Bosisio Parini

Gara Femminile
Data 18/03/2018

Categoria SF35
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

9 DE NARDIN SARA F SF35 NORDIC WALKING BASSANO 0:42:45117 0:42:45ITA
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Nordic Walking Agonistico Federale
Bosisio Parini

Gara Femminile
Data 18/03/2018

Categoria SF40
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

10 GILLARDI LISA F SF40 NORDIC WALKING BASSANO 0:40:42112 0:40:42ITA
28 VALERIANI FEDERICA F SF40 WALKING CENTER ITALIA +1:070:41:49216 0:41:49ITA
29 VITTORINI PATRIZIA F SF40 WALKING CENTER ITALIA +2:160:42:58319 0:42:58ITA
18 ABRIANELLO GIANCARLA F SF40 NORDIC WALKING LIVE +8:080:48:49428 0:48:49ITA
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Nordic Walking Agonistico Federale
Bosisio Parini

Gara Femminile
Data 18/03/2018

Categoria SF45
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

4 SUPERCHI VALENTINA F SF45 LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING 0:37:0111 0:37:01ITA
22 GRUFI CRISTINA F SF45 NW VALLI DELLA MARCA +1:010:38:0124 0:38:01ITA
16 FRIZZIERO GUENDALINA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING ITALY +2:080:39:0936 0:39:09ITA
6 BOLLINI GAIA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING BASSANO +2:480:39:4847 0:39:48ITA
30 LONGO LIVIA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO +3:020:40:0358 0:40:03ITA
13 ARCA ROBERTA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING ITALY +3:350:40:35610 0:40:35ITA
12 SCOTTON MARIANNA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING BASSANO +4:060:41:07715 0:41:07ITA
19 MARTELLI MORENA F SF45 NORDIC WALKING LIVE +6:170:43:17820 0:43:17ITA

Cronometraggio a cura di: MySDAM Official Timer - OTC
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Nordic Walking Agonistico Federale
Bosisio Parini

Gara Femminile
Data 18/03/2018

Categoria SF50
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

23 COLOMBO LAURA F SF50 TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO 0:37:0412 0:37:04ITA
20 VICENZI PAOLA F SF50 NORDIC WALKING LIVE +420:37:4623 0:37:46ITA
7 BONTORIN ANGELA F SF50 NORDIC WALKING BASSANO +8:310:45:35323 0:45:35ITA
5 BONIN ROSITA F SF50 LIBERTAS NORDIC WALKING +8:470:45:51424 0:45:51ITA
3 GABRIELLI MANUELA F SF50 ATLETICA FOLLONICA +9:540:46:57526 0:46:57ITA

Cronometraggio a cura di: MySDAM Official Timer - OTC
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Nordic Walking Agonistico Federale
Bosisio Parini

Gara Femminile
Data 18/03/2018

Categoria SF55
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

26 MENZIO OTTAVIA F SF55 WALKING CENTER ITALIA 0:40:41111 0:40:41ITA
21 RAGAZZO MARIA

GIOVANNA
F SF55 NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO +30:40:44213 0:40:44ITA

27 PIETROMARCHI FLAVIA F SF55 WALKING CENTER ITALIA +60:40:47314 0:40:47ITA
11 PERFETTI GRAZIELLA F SF55 NORDIC WALKING BASSANO +3:080:43:49421 0:43:49ITA
25 ELVIRI PAOLA F SF55 WALKING CENTER ITALIA +4:330:45:14522 0:45:14ITA

Cronometraggio a cura di: MySDAM Official Timer - OTC
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Nordic Walking Agonistico Federale
Bosisio Parini

Gara Femminile
Data 18/03/2018

Categoria SF60
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

24 CROSINA DANIELA F SF60 TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO 0:38:1415 0:38:14ITA
2 TONON VENERANDA F SF60 ANNIMA NW +1:510:40:0429 0:40:04ITA
14 BORSO DONATELLA F SF60 NORDIC WALKING ITALY +7:460:46:00325 0:46:00ITA

Cronometraggio a cura di: MySDAM Official Timer - OTC
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Nordic Walking Agonistico Federale
Bosisio Parini

Gara Femminile
Data 18/03/2018

Categoria SF65
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

15 BOSCOLO ANTONIETTA F SF65 NORDIC WALKING ITALY 0:47:30127 0:47:30ITA
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